
1st 363 1st 6.940 1st 5

2nd 363 2nd 7.220 2nd 7

3rd 288 3rd 7.609 3rd 9

4th 287 4th 7.704 4th 9

5th 283 5th 7.958 5th 16

6th 280 6th 8.072 6th 21

7th 280 7th 8.103 7th 22

8th 276 8th 8.327 8th 25

9th 274 9th 8.636 9th 26

10th 273 10th 8.754 10th 26

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 43

2 gun FB

overall

placing

101 Frank J Weber Y 12.432 DQ DQ DQ 95 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

102  Y 8.182 DQ DQ DQ 190 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

103 Belinda Bartholomew Y F 13.592 7.499 10.545 25 85 188 273 10 2 35 18 0

104 Danny A Frazier Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

105 Clay Weaver Y 8.527 9.668 9.098 13 83 91 174 25 2 38 21 0

106 Bill Gennaro Y 8.515 17.256 12.886 33 88 79 167 32 0 65 33 0

107 Peter Pompa Y 14.551 10.925 12.738 32 91 80 171 30 4 62 31 0

108 Ed Gallagher Y 8.160 13.675 10.918 27 85 87 172 29 2 56 29 0

109 Ted R Morgan Y 8.895 8.711 8.803 11 89 96 185 20 2 31 15 0

110  Y 9.578 DQ DQ DQ 93 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

113  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

114  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

FBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Gabe Romano

David Kieffer

Pat Demeglio

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Ken Brucklacher

Michael Huszar

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH # 6
Williamsport, Pa

Two Gun Overall Results

6/29/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Edward Kenzakoski

William Pyers

Ken Brucklacher

Len Palmatier

Joe A Saltalamachia Sr

Corey Bartholomew

Terry Latsha

Belinda Bartholomew

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Edward Kenzakoski
Eric Bliss

Len Palmatier

Eric Bliss

John L Stecik

Eric Bliss

James Maxson

Michael Huszar

Edward Kenzakoski

Len Palmatier

Ken Brucklacher

Scott Paulus

Pat Demeglio

William Pyers

James Maxson

Scott Paulus

Joe A Saltalamachia Sr



2 gun FB

overall

placingFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

115  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201  Y 8.510 DQ DQ DQ 81 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202 John Wigton Y 10.745 DQ DQ DQ 89 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203 Ken Brucklacher Y 9.035 7.109 8.072 6 92 196 288 3 6 9 4 4

204  Y 14.091 DQ DQ DQ 88 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

205 Eric Bliss Y 8.142 5.737 6.940 1 88 192 280 6 3 7 2 6

206  N DQ 6.922 DQ DQ DQ 94 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

207 Gordon C Bitler Y 11.040 7.767 9.403 18 83 186 269 12 0 30 13 0

208 William Pyers Y 9.660 9.393 9.526 20 186 177 363 2 2 22 7 1

209 James Maxson Y 8.069 6.371 7.220 2 90 89 179 23 0 25 8 0

210 Corey Bartholomew Y 7.281 17.579 12.430 30 194 82 276 8 3 38 22 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  Y F DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302 Neal Kimberling Y 11.009 7.576 9.293 15 182 82 264 14 3 29 12 0

303 Joe J Kostrzewski Y 13.972 6.284 10.128 24 85 178 263 15 1 39 23 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305 Roger J Burkett Y 11.267 14.131 12.699 31 72 91 163 36 0 67 35 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  Y 13.118 DQ DQ DQ 57 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  Y 8.871 DQ DQ DQ 174 DQ DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

310  Y 12.453 DQ DQ DQ 81 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 195 1ST 6.853 1ST
2ND 194 2nd 7.157 2ND
3RD 194 3rd 7.181 3RD
4TH 194 4th 7.281 4TH
5TH 190 5th 8.000 5TH
6TH 189 6th 8.039 6TH
7TH 187 7th 8.069 7TH
8TH 186 8th 8.096 8TH
9TH 182 9th 8.142 9TH

10TH 182 10th 8.160 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 100 5.858 4 1ST 5.304 13th
2ND 99 5.775 3 2nd 5.394
3RD 99 6.691 4 3rd 5.775 77

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 95 1 12.432 95 19 1 12.432 49 68 33 0

2 Y 102 96 1 9.479 94 6.884 190 5 1 8.182 11 16 5 6 6 12

3 Y 103 F 85 13.592 85 58 0 13.592 56 114 61 0

4 Y 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 105 83 8.527 83 60 0 8.527 16 76 38 0

6 Y 106 88 8.515 88 40 0 8.515 15 55 25 0

7 Y 107 91 4 14.551 91 30 4 14.551 62 92 48 0

8 Y 108 85 8.160 85 55 0 8.160 10 65 31 1 1

9 Y 109 89 1 8.895 89 37 1 8.895 19 56 27 0

10 Y 110 93 9.578 93 20 0 9.578 30 50 22 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 201 81 8.510 81 63 0 8.510 14 77 40 0

17 Y 202 89 10.745 89 38 0 10.745 41 79 42 0

18 Y 203 92 9.035 92 26 0 9.035 21 47 19 0

19 Y 204 88 2 14.091 88 44 2 14.091 60 104 55 0

20 Y 205 88 8.142 88 39 0 8.142 9 48 21 2 2

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 Y 207 83 11.040 83 62 0 11.040 44 106 57 0

2
4
7

15
16
18
18
21
28
31
32
32
37

Gordon C Bitler

John Wigton

Ken Brucklacher

Eric Krisa

Eric Bliss

 

 

Competitor

 

 

Mike Thompson

Peter Pompa

Ed Gallagher

Ted R Morgan

Dave Burkart

 

George Kruchinsky

Belinda Bartholomew

Danny A Frazier

Clay Weaver

Bill Gennaro

Frank J Weber

 

Eric Bliss Frank Paino
Steven Pletcher
Mike S Wetzel

Joseph Lapinski
Michael Huszar

Number of LG FB shooters:  

Pat Demeglio
Neal Kimberling

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH # 6

6/29/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Williamsport, Pa

Charles Napikoski
John Mekis

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Corey Bartholomew

Charles Napikoski
John Mekis

Mike Bonchack

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Leif Brown

Edward Kenzakoski
George Kruchinsky

Joe A Saltalamachia Sr
Steven Pletcher
William Pyers

73
97
99

Mike Bonchack
Charles Napikoski

Pat Demeglio

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Terry Latsha
Pat Demeglio

Ed Gallagher

Corey Bartholomew

James Maxson

John Mekis
Pat Demeglio
Mike S Wetzel

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Charles Napikoski
John Mekis

Corey Bartholomew
Pat Demeglio

George Kruchinsky

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Mike Bonchack
Terry Latsha

Edward Kenzakoski

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Frank J Weber

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 Y 208 95 7.957 91 1 11.362 186 8 1 9.660 31 39 15 3 3

24 Y 209 90 8.069 90 33 0 8.069 7 40 16 4 4

25 Y 210 98 7.243 96 3 7.318 194 3 3 7.281 4 7 3 8 7 8 23

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 Y 301 F DG DG DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 Y 302 89 13.265 93 3 8.753 182 10 3 11.009 43 53 24 1 1

33 Y 303 85 1 13.972 85 59 1 13.972 59 118 64 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 Y 305 72 11.267 72 69 0 11.267 45 114 59 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 Y 307 57 13.118 57 71 0 13.118 53 124 67 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 Y 309 75 11.050 99 4 6.691 174 14 4 8.871 18 32 11 0

40 Y 310 81 1 12.453 81 64 1 12.453 50 114 60 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Neal Kimberling

Joe J Kostrzewski

 

Roger J Burkett

 

 

 

 

 

Kathy Cooprider

 

 

 

 

 

Louis Miller

 

Mike S Wetzel

Bill Gleason

William Pyers

James Maxson

Corey Bartholomew

 



1ST 197 1ST 5.395 1ST
2ND 196 2nd 5.737 2ND
3RD 192 3rd 5.749 3RD
4TH 192 4th 5.753 4TH
5TH 192 5th 6.057 5TH
6TH 191 6th 6.183 6TH
7TH 188 7th 6.284 7TH
8TH 187 8th 6.371 8TH
9TH 186 9th 6.397 9TH

10TH 178 10th 6.593 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 100 5.331 5 1ST 4.327 13th
2nd 100 6.243 3 2ND 4.379
3rd 99 4.379 0 3RD 4.852 62

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 F 98 2 7.609 90 7.388 188 7 2 7.499 19 26 10 3 0 3

4 Y 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 105 91 2 9.668 91 30 2 9.668 38 68 38 0

6 Y 106 79 17.256 79 49 0 17.256 51 100 51 0

7 Y 107 80 10.925 80 48 0 10.925 42 90 49 0

8 Y 108 87 2 13.675 87 42 2 13.675 47 89 48 0

9 Y 109 96 1 8.711 96 21 1 8.711 30 51 26 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 Y 202 DG DG DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 203 96 1 8.886 100 5 5.331 196 2 6 7.109 15 17 6 8 4 12

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 Y 205 98 3 6.622 94 4.852 192 3 3 5.737 2 5 1 7 8 9 24

21 Y 206 94 1 6.922 94 22 1 6.922 12 34 14 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Len Palmatier
Joe J Kostrzewski

Roger Gower
Ken Brucklacher

Tilden Kuhns
Jay Burger

Edward Kenzakoski
Belinda Bartholomew

Michael Johnson

5

14

15

17

17

17

19

22

25

26

28

30

Len Palmatier
Belinda Bartholomew

Eric Bliss
Jeremy Murtiff

33Tom Murtiff

94
99
94

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Gordon C Bitler
John L Stecik

Number of HG FB shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Jeremy Murtiff

Eric Bliss
Fred Bonakdar
Michael Huszar
Gabe Romano

Ken Brucklacher
Eric Bliss

Roger Gower
John L Stecik

Alex Wukovitz

 

John Wigton

Ken Brucklacher

 

Eric Bliss

 

 

 

 

 

Bill Gennaro

Peter Pompa

Ed Gallagher

Ted R Morgan

 

Frank J Weber

 

Belinda Bartholomew

Danny A Frazier

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Clay Weaver

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH # 6

Williamsport, Pa

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Ken Brucklacher
Roger Gower

Joe J Kostrzewski

Joe J Kostrzewski

OVERALL 

PLACE

Len Palmatier
George Havey

Joe J Kostrzewski
Eric Bliss

Gordon C Bitler

Jay Burger
Joe J Kostrzewski

James Maxson

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Tilden Kuhns

Clay III  Weaver

6/29/2024



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Frank J Weber

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

22 Y 207 97 7.524 89 8.009 186 9 0 7.767 21 30 12 1 1

23 Y 208 92 7.274 85 1 11.512 177 11 1 9.393 36 47 23 0

24 Y 209 89 6.371 89 35 0 6.371 8 43 16 2 2

25 Y 210 82 17.579 82 46 0 17.579 52 98 50 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 Y 302 82 7.576 82 45 0 7.576 20 65 36 0

33 Y 303 99 4.379 79 8.189 178 10 0 6.284 7 17 4 0 3 6 9

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 Y 305 91 14.131 91 31 0 14.131 48 79 44 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Neal Kimberling

Joe J Kostrzewski

 

Roger J Burkett

 

Gordon C Bitler

William Pyers

James Maxson

Corey Bartholomew

 

 

 

 



Williamsport, Pa
Light Gun Equipment List

6/29/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 LG

2 LG

3 LG

4 LG

5 LG

6 LG

7 LG

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG



Williamsport, Pa
Light Gun Equipment List

6/29/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Williamsport, Pa
Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/29/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 HG

2 HG

3 HG

4 HG

5 HG

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Williamsport, Pa
Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/29/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Frank J Weber 0 HG Frank J Weber 0 0 0

102 LG  George Kruchinsky 12 HG 0 0 0 0

103 LG  Belinda Bartholomew 0 HG Belinda Bartholomew 3 0 3

104 LG  Danny A Frazier 0 HG Danny A Frazier 0 0 0

105 LG  Clay Weaver 0 HG Clay Weaver 0 0 0

106 LG  Bill Gennaro 0 HG Bill Gennaro 0 0 0

107 LG  Peter Pompa 0 HG Peter Pompa 0 0 0

108 LG  Ed Gallagher 1 HG Ed Gallagher 0 0 1

109 LG  Ted R Morgan 0 HG Ted R Morgan 0 0 0

110 LG  Dave Burkart 0 HG 0 0 0 0

111 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

113 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

114 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

115 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  Mike Thompson 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  John Wigton 0 HG John Wigton 0 0 0

203 LG  Ken Brucklacher 0 HG Ken Brucklacher 12 4 16

204 LG  Eric Krisa 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  Eric Bliss 2 HG Eric Bliss 24 6 32

206 LG  0 0 HG Alex Wukovitz 0 0 0

207 LG  Gordon C Bitler 0 HG Gordon C Bitler 1 0 1

208 LG  William Pyers 3 HG William Pyers 0 1 4

209 LG  James Maxson 4 HG James Maxson 2 0 6

210 LG  Corey Bartholomew 23 HG Corey Bartholomew 0 0 23

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  Kathy Cooprider 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  Neal Kimberling 1 HG Neal Kimberling 0 0 1

303 LG  Joe J Kostrzewski 0 HG Joe J Kostrzewski 9 0 9

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  Roger J Burkett 0 HG Roger J Burkett 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  Louis Miller 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  Mike S Wetzel 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  Bill Gleason 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH # 6

Williamsport, Pa

6/29/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match



312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  Jason Yorks 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  Melonie Palmatier 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  Joe A Saltalamachia Sr 5 HG Joe A Saltalamachia Sr 0 0 5

404 LG  Vernon E Reed 0 HG Vernon E Reed 0 0 0

405 LG  Tom Quiggle 0 HG Tom Quiggle 0 0 0

406 LG  Andrew Marinelli 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  David Powley 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  Allen Hubler 0 HG 0 0 0 0

409 LG  John Granauro 0 HG 0 0 0 0

410 LG  Mike Bonchack 13 HG 0 0 0 0

411 LG  0 0 HG George Havey 0 0 0

412 LG  0 0 HG Roger Snyder 0 0 0

413 LG  0 0 HG Tilden Kuhns 12 0 0

414 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

415 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

501 LG  Michael Johnson 0 HG Michael Johnson 0 0 0

502 LG  Charles Napikoski 30 HG 0 0 0 0

503 LG  0 0 HG Lynn Salsman 0 0 0

504 LG  Charles Loebsack 0 HG Charles Loebsack 0 0 0

505 LG  Len Palmatier 0 HG Len Palmatier 12 5 17

506 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

507 LG  Scott Paulus 0 HG Scott Paulus 0 0 0

508 LG  Shep Moore 0 HG Shep Moore 0 0 0

509 LG  0 0 HG Ray McKinsey 0 0 0

510 LG  Frank Paino 2 HG 0 0 0 0

511 LG  0 0 HG Fred Bonakdar 0 0 0

512 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

513 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

514 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

515 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

601 LG  John Mekis 27 HG 0 0 0 0

602 LG  Randy Delp 0 HG 0 0 0 0

603 LG  0 0 HG Carolyn Werner 0 0 0

604 LG  Scott Weber 0 HG Scott Weber 0 0 0

605 LG  Wayne Burrows 0 HG Wayne Burrows 0 0 0

606 LG  Steve Dunlap 0 HG 0 0 0 0

607 LG  0 0 HG Clay III  Weaver 2 0 0

608 LG  Bud M Williams Jr 0 HG 0 0 0 0

609 LG  Egan O'Brien 0 HG Egan O'Brien 0 0 0

610 LG  0 0 HG Daniel Behmer 0 0 0

611 LG  0 0 HG Fred Bonakdar 7 0 0

612 LG  0 0 HG Jay Burger 6 0 0

613 LG  0 0 HG Jeremy Murtiff 17 0 0

614 LG  0 0 HG Jerry Morrison 0 0 0



615 LG  0 0 HG John Granauro 0 0 0

701 LG  Terry Latsha 10 HG Terry Latsha 0 0 10

702 LG  Shawn Walters 0 HG Shawn Walters 0 0 0

703 LG  David Kieffer 0 HG David Kieffer 0 0 0

704 LG  Robert F Vaughn 0 HG Robert F Vaughn 0 0 0

705 LG  Leif Brown 3 HG 0 0 0 0

706 LG  0 0 HG Jeffery D Mertz 0 0 0

707 LG  Adam Weaver 0 HG Adam Weaver 0 0 0

708 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

709 LG  Michael Huszar 0 HG Michael Huszar 6 3 9

710 LG  Debbie Murphy 0 HG 0 0 0 0

711 LG  0 0 HG Roger Gower 11 0 0

712 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

713 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

714 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

715 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

801 LG  Steven Pletcher 5 HG 0 0 0 0

802 LG  0 0 HG Tom Snook 0 0 0

803 LG  Charles Salsman 0 HG 0 0 0 0

804 LG  Mark Brown 0 HG 0 0 0 0

805 LG  Mark Frye 0 HG Mark Frye 0 0 0

806 LG  Rob Gabriel 0 HG Rob Gabriel 0 0 0

807 LG  Walter I Buchert 0 HG Walter I Buchert 0 0 0

808 LG  0 0 HG Bob Reese 0 0 0

809 LG  Tom Murtiff 0 HG Tom Murtiff 0 0 0

810 LG  David L Sampson 0 HG 0 0 0 0

811 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

812 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

813 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

814 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

815 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

901 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

902 LG  John L Stecik 0 HG John L Stecik 5 0 5

903 LG  Rose Paulus 0 HG Rose Paulus 0 0 0

904 LG  John Dieffenbach 0 HG 0 0 0 0

905 LG  Stacy Santee 0 HG 0 0 0 0

906 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

907 LG  Rob Gennaro 0 HG 0 0 0 0

908 LG  Pat Demeglio 14 HG Pat Demeglio 0 2 16

909 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

910 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

911 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

912 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

913 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

914 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

915 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1001 LG  Steve Virts 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1002 LG  Steve Cooprider 0 HG 0 0 0 0



1003 LG  Michael Lowitz 0 HG Michael Lowitz 0 0 0

1004 LG  Edward Kenzakoski 10 HG Edward Kenzakoski 1 7 18

1005 LG  Joseph Lapinski 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1006 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1007 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1008 LG  Gabe Romano 0 HG Gabe Romano 5 0 5

1009 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1010 LG  Steve Brennen 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1011 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1012 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1013 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1014 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

1015 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0


